팔레이터 가는 그는 것이 아니는 사람들이 있는데 그는 것이 없는데 하는 것이다.		
TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON, County of
		Certify that the within instrument
	en la companya de la La companya de la companya de	was received for record on theday
	estro per el Rigidad politica de	of, 19, at
The fact of the Community Commence of the state of the st	SPACE RESERVED	
મુક્ત પ્રાપ્ય જિલ્લાના અને અને માના કર્યો હતા.		book/reel/volume No on page
iki ne kana jejene kareka din ka mala iki ka ke ek ek ek ek e	RECORDER'S USE	and/or as fee/file/instru-
un 1887 - Teatr Committa de la 1816 de la compaña de la commita de la compaña de la co		ment/microfilm/reception No,
The first of the second control of the secon		Record of of said County.
		Witness my hand and seal of
iter Recording Return to (Name, Address, Zip);		County affixed.
Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.		
525 Main Street	ું કુંદીને મેન લીકો જાણે સુક્રમની લાકનું ફુલ્લાલ	NAME TITLE
Klamath Falls, OR 97601		By
Attention: Collection Dept.		



which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's fees necessarily paid or incurred by grantor in such proceedings, ahail be paid to beneficiary and applied by it first upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's fees, both in the trial and appoliate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by beneficiary in such proceedings, and the balence applied upon the indebtedness secured hereby; and grantor agrees, at its own expense, to take such acticus and execute such instruments as shall be necessary in obtaining such compensation, promptly upon beneficiary is request.

In obtaining such compensation, promptly upon beneficiary request.

In obtaining such compensation, the promptly property of the property from the recitable thereto, and the recitals therein of any matters or facts shall be conclusive proof of the truthfulness thereof. Trustee's least for any of the servicus mentioned in this pragrach shall be not less than \$5.

10. Upon any default by grantor hereunder, beneficiary may at any time without notice, either in person, by agent or by a receiver to be appointed by a court, and without regard to the adequacy of any security for the indebtedness hereby secured, enter upon and take possession of the property or any part thereof, in its own name sue or otherwise collect the ronts, issues and profits, including those past the and unprint and profits, and the property or any part thereof, in its own name sue or otherwise collect the ronts, issues and profits, including those past independent of the property or any part thereof, in its own name sue or otherwise collect the ronts, issues and profits, or the proceeds of line and other insurance policies or compensation or awards for any taking or damage of the property, and the appl

deed of any matters of fact shall be conclusive proof of the truthfulness thereof. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including the grantor and beneficiary, may purchase at the sale.

15. When trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided herein, trustee shall apply the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the expenses of sale, including the compensation of the trustee and a reasonable charge by trustee's attorney, (2) to the obligation secured by the trust deed, (3) to all persons having recorded liens subsequent to the interest of the trustee in the trust deed as their interests may appear in the order of their priority and (4) the surplus, if any, to the grantor or to any successor in interest entitled to such surplus.

16. Beneficiary may from time to time appoint a successor or successors to any trustee named herein or to any successor trustee appointed hereunder. Upon such appointment, and without conveyance to the successor trustee, the latter shall be vested with all title, powers and duties conferred upon any trustee herein named or appointed hereunder. Each such appointment and substitution shall be made by written instrument executed by beneficiary, which, when recorded in the mortgage records of the county or counties in which the property is situated, shall be conclusive proof of proper appointment of the successor trustee.

17. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and acknowledged, is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is not obligated to notify any party herefo of pending sale under any other deed of trust or of any action or proceeding in which grantor, beneficiary or trustee shall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee.

The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary and the beneficiary's successor in interest that the grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto

and that the grantor will warrant and forever detend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)\* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below),

(b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract than the processor of the processor of the contract than the processor of the processor of the contract than the processor of the contract than the processor of cured hereby, whether or not named as a beneticiary herein.

In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneticiary may each be more than one person; that

if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

	MOUNTAIN and ROBENETTE, INC.  BY: All 44 For Title:
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required insclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent of compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.	BY: TITLE
STATE OF OREGON, County of .	Klamath )ss.
This instrument was acknow	ledged before me on August 8 , 1994 ,
by Joseph R. Nount	ledged before me on August 8, 1994, zin & Tepper Robinstte President, respectively in etg. Inc.
(I) UID GUMMISSION NO. 022238 (I)	Warlene Addington  Notary Public for Cregon  My commission expires 3-22-97
REQUEST TO BELL RECONVEYANCE (To be u	sed only when obligations have been paid.)
TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	

							•		
STATE OF	OREGON: CO	OUNTY OF KLA	MATH: ss.	er ja semente <del>jar</del> en Tita semente jaren Sustanta oldaren birtzak					
Filed for r	ecord at reque	or or	Aspen Title at 3:20		P M., and		the rded in Vol	8th M94	day
		of	Mortgages	or	n Page24	4372	_•		
FEE	\$15.00		an na gagarat di Salah ayan Man Raya		ستستحرث		license	ue_	